o]

Ipuiosxenne

000264

Dopravce: "ARDA-TUR" EOQOD, BG

ROUTE SCHEDULE

AN INTERNATIONAL BUS SERVICE
HASKOVO - DIMITROVGRAD - STARA ZAGORA - PLOVDIV - PAZARDZHIK - SOFIA - WIEN - BRNO - PRAGUE - PLZEN - TACHOV - NURNBERG - FRANKFURT
LINE WILL BE OPERATED BY COMPANY ARDA TUR EOOD

Plati od 8.4.2024 do 8.4.2029

Day of |Arrive Depart Route Km|Driver Dayof |Arrive Depart Route Km|Drivar
the week 10:15|Haskovo bus station the week B:15|FRANKFURT Haltestelle Fernbusbahnhof Stuttgarter Strasse 26

10:30 10:35|DIMITROVGRAD Bus station 17 9:20 9:30|NURNBERG ZOB/Kate Strobel Strasse 227 3

11:15 11:30|STARA ZAGORA Bus station 46 11:20 11:25|BCP WEIDHAUS DE 135

12:50 13:00|PLOVDIV Bus station Yug 102 1 11:30 11:35|BCP ROZVADOV CZ 2!

13:30 13:35|PAZARDZHIX Bus station 37 11:50 12:00{TACHOV Bus station 18
15:05 15:30|Sofia bus station Serdika 142 12:50 13:20{PLZEN Bus station 60 4

16:30[16:50 EET [BCP Kalotina BG 57 2 14:40 15:00|PRAGUE Bus station Florence 96

15:55 CET 16:00{BCP Gradina RS 2 17:45 18:00|Brno bus station Zvonarka 206

E 2315 23:30|8CP Horgos RS 543 1 E 18:45 18:50|BCP MIKULOV CZ 52
v 2335 0:05|BCP Roszke HU 2 2 i 18:35 19:00|BCP DRASENHOFEN AT 1 3

el 5 ] 5:20|8CP Hegeyeshalom HU 349 e 20:10 20:20|WIEN Engerstrasse Siadion Center 23

r. 5:25 5:30|BCP Nickelsdorf AT 1 3 r 21:20 21:25|BCP Nickelsdorf AT 73
¥ 6:30 6:40|WIEN Engerstrasse Stadion Center 73 ¥ 21:30 22:00|BCP Hegeyeshalom HU 1 4

7:50 7:55|BCP DRASENHOFEN AT 83 2:55 3:00[8CP Roszke HU R g
b 8:00 8:05|BCP MIKULCV CZ 1 4 D 3:05 3:20|BCP Horgos RS N 2 4
2 8:50 9:00|BRMNO Bus station Zvonarks 52 a 10:35(10:45 CET  |BCP Gradina RS 543 2
¥ 11:45 12:00|PRAGUE Bus station Florence 206 Y lisoer 12:00{BCP K3lotina BG 7T

13:20 13:30|PLZEN Bus station 96 13:00 13:15|50ofia bus station Serdiza 57 L

14:20 14:30|TACHOV Bus station 60 3 14:45 14:55]Pazardzhik bus station 112

14:45 14:50(8CP ROZVADOV CZ 13 15:25 15:35|Plovdiv bus station South 37

14:55 15:00|BCP WEIDHAUS DE 1 'm;SS 17:05|STARA ZAGCRA Bus station 102
16:50 17:00|NURNBERG 7OB /Kate Strobef Strasse 135 ~ 17:50|DIMITROVGRAD Bus station 46 2

20:05 FRANKFURT Haltestelle Fernbusbahnhof Stuttgarter Strasse 26 227 Haskovo bus station 17

2221 2221




